
 

 

 
2023-2024 Forum Schedule 

 
The following is a list of all dates and times of the Human Resource Services forums: 
  
Benefits Forum – 2024 
Thursday February 8 8:00 - 9:30 
Thursday April 18 8:00 - 9:30 
Thursday June 13 8:00 - 9:30 
Thursday August 8 8:00 - 9:30 
Thursday September 12 8:00 - 9:30 
 

 
Human Resource Professional Forum – 2024
Tuesday January 16 8:00 - 9:30 
Tuesday February 13 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday March 12 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday April 16 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday May 14 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday June 11 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday September 17 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday October 15 8:00 - 9:30
 
 
Sr. HR Executive Forum – 2023-24 Sr. HR Executive Forum – 2023-24 
(Large Companies - more than 250 employees) (Small Companies - fewer than 250 employees) 
Tuesday October 3 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday October 5 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday November 14 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday November 9 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday December 5 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday December 7 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday January 9 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday January 11 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday February 6 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday February 1 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday March 5 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday March 7 8:00 - 9:30
Tuesday April 9 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday April 11 8:00 - 9:30
Thursday May 9* 8:00 - 9:30 Thursday May 9* 8:00 - 9:30
 
*Combined session 
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